	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  C > CRT1206-BY-49R9ELF
	CRT1206-BY-49R9ELF (Bourns Inc.)
		    Part Number:
            CRT1206-BY-49R9ELF
		    Manufacturer:
            Bourns Inc.
		    Description:
            RES 49.9 OHM 1/4W .1% 1206 SMD
		    Category:
            Undefined Category
		    Family:
            Miscellaneous
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.12369 (This price is for reference only)
		 CRT1206-BY-49R9ELF datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    CRT1206-BY-49R9ELF  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
0634690004 Molex Inc  CUT-OFF PUNCH
9018480000 Weidmuller  CRIMPER CTX CM 3.6 VY DUTY C
P19-0121 Harwin Inc  1.90MM CENTER TWO PART PROBE
P704-18-S E-Z-Hook  LEAD TEST PICO HOOK 10/SET 18"
B-4-1 Pomona Electronics  CORD PATCH BANANA PLUG 4" BROWN
3PN1520BV Staco Energy Products Company  TRANSFRMR VARIABLE 0-280AC 9.5A
7303TCQE C&K Components  SWITCH TOGGLE 3PDT 5A 120V
KJB6T15J35SNL ITT Cannon  KJB 37C 37#22D SKT PLUG
PE-65835 Pulse Electronics Corporation  TRANSFORMER,DUAL,IS
IDT8N3Q001FG-0100CDI8 IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc  IC XO LVPECL QUAD 5X7 10CLCC
PCM56U/1K Texas Instruments  IC 16-BIT AUDIO DAC 16-SOIC
DAC8248FSZ Analog Devices Inc  IC DAC 12BIT DUAL W/BUFF 24SOIC
LP3984IMFX-3.1/NOPB Texas Instruments  IC REG LDO 3.1V 0.15A SOT23-5
MC7809ACT ON Semiconductor  IC REG LDO 9V 1A TO220AB
S-1701V2521-M5T1G Seiko Instruments  IC DETECT/REG 400MA 2.5V SOT23-5
UPD78F0744MC-CAA-AX Renesas Electronics America  IC MCU 8BIT 16KB FLASH 20SSOP
CY8C3244PVI-133T Cypress Semiconductor Corp  IC MCU 8BIT 16KB FLASH 48SSOP
AT91SAM7X256-CU-999 Atmel  IC MCU ARM7 256KB FLASH 100TFBGA
MSP430F4152IRGZ Texas Instruments  IC MCU 16BIT 16KB FLASH 48VQFN
DF38076RH10 Renesas Electronics America  IC MCU 16BIT 52KB FLASH 80QFP
	CRT1206-BY-49R9ELF  keywords
	    	CRT1206-BY-49R9ELF
	CRT1206-BY-49R9ELF  Bourns Inc.
	CRT1206-BY-49R9ELF  pdf
	CRT1206-BY-49R9ELF  datasheet
	CRT1206-BY-49R9ELF  price
	CRT1206-BY-49R9ELF  distributor
	electronic components CRT1206-BY-49R9ELF
	CRT1206-BY-49R9ELF  Undefined Category
	CRT1206-BY-49R9ELF  Miscellaneous
	CRT1206-BY-49R9ELF  RES 49.9 OHM 1/4W .1% 1206 SMD
	CRT1206-BY-49R9ELF
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .